Membership/Donation Form 2023-2024



Join PTSA and donate to help make a difference in our community! This is the <u>ONLY</u> RHS PTSA fundraiser.

PTSA is the largest child advocacy group in the country, working hard toward improving education for all students. Your membership at any level supports student and faculty enrichment, family engagement, Reflections, teacher grants, student scholarships, VIP and Honors nights, and more!

We are a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible. Talk to your tax advisor. Ask your company to match your donation!

Membership Levels

- All memberships include a \$3.75 contribution per member to GA (\$1.50) and National (\$2.25) PTAs.
- General Fund and Annual Campaign Donations go directly to RHS PTSA to run our programs.
- Senior Scholarship Donations fund PTSA scholarships awarded to 2023 graduating Seniors.

Emerald Elite	Membership for all family members, 2 Magnets, \$440 Donation to General Fund		\$500
Platinum	4 PTSA memberships, 2 Magnets, \$200 Donation to General Fund		\$250
Gold	3 PTSA memberships, 1 Magnets, \$65 Donation to General Fund		\$100
Silver	2 PTSA memberships, 1 Magnets, \$25 Donation to General Fund		\$50
Hornet Single	x \$10 = \$_		
Additional Ani	\$_		
Senior Scholarship Donation You choose amount		\$_	
Staff Apprecia	\$_		
Magnet - \$5 e	ach	x \$5 = \$_	
	TOTAL CONTRIBUTION	\$_	



Member Name

Pay online! Scan QR Code or go to roswellhsptsa.memberhub.com/store

Or return completed form with **check made payable to RHS PTSA** to RHS front office Or mail to: RHS PTSA - 11595 King Rd, Roswell, GA 30075

Membership Names

Phone Number						
E-mail						
Additional Membership Names:						
Name		Email		Grade		

Questions? membershiproswellptsa@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!

Revised: 07/21/23